Nebraska Branch
1830 Centennial Avenue
Has ngs, NE  68901
Phone: (402) 462‐2227
Fax: (402) 462‐5529
Part Number Description Pallet Quantity
GASM01100750100 3/4" x 100' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 15 coils per pallet
GASM01100750150 3/4" x 150' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 15 coils per pallet
GASM01100750250 3/4" x 250' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 15 coils per pallet
GASM01100750500 3/4" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 8 coils per pallet
GASM01101000100 1" x 100' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 12 coils per pallet
GASM01101000150 1" x 150' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 15 coils per pallet
GASM01101000250 1" x 250' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 12 coils per pallet
GASM01101000500 1" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 7 coils per pallet
GASM01101250150 1 1/4" x 150' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 Loose
GASM01101250250 1 1/4" x 250' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 12 coils per pallet
GASM01101250500 1 1//4" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 12 coils per pallet
GASM01101500150 1 1/2" x 150' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 Loose
GASM01101500250 1 1/2" x 250' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 12 coils per pallet
GASM01101500500 1 1/2" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 10 coils per pallet
GASM01102000020 2" x 20' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 2100’ - 7 bundles W, 3 H
GASM01102000250 2" x 250' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 8 coils per pallet
GASM01102000500 2" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 7 coils per pallet
GASM01103000020 3" x 20' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 46 pieces per pallet
GASM01103000250 3" x 250' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 6 coils banded
GASM01103000500 3" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 4 coils banded
GASM01104000020 4" x 20' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 29 pieces per pallet
GASM01104000500 4" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 2 coils banded
GASM01106000020 6" x 20' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11 20 pieces per pallet
CenGas MDPE 2708 Pallet Quantities
Nampa Branch
5098 Treasure Valley Way
Nampa, ID  83687
Phone: (208) 321‐4801
Nebraska Branch
1830 Centennial Avenue
Has ngs, NE  68901
Phone: (402) 462‐2227
Fax: (402) 462‐5529
Part Number Description Pallet Quantity
GASM00700500150 1/2" x 150' CENGAS 2708 SDR 7 CTS 15 coils per pallet
GASM00700500500 1/2" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 7 CTS 15 coils per pallet
GASM11501000150 1" x 150' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11.5 CTS 15 coils per pallet
GASM11501000250 1" x 250' CENGAS 2708 SDR 11.5 CTS 12 coils per pallet
GASM11501000500 1" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR  11.5 CTS 7 coils per pallet
GASM09300500150 1/2" x 150' CENGAS 2708 SDR 9.3 IPS Loose
GASM01001250150 1 1/4" x 150' CENGAS 2708 SDR 10 Loose
GASM01001250250 1 1/4" x 250' CENGAS 2708 SDR 10 12 coils  per pallet
GASM01001250500 1 1/4" x 500' CENGAS 2708 SDR 10 12 coils per pallet
CenGas MDPE 2708 Pallet Quantities
Nampa Branch
5098 Treasure Valley Way
Nampa, ID  83687
Phone: (208) 321‐4801